Support the JRT Band!

Tucker Invitational Sponsor	Platinum Sponsor	Gold Sponsor	Silver Sponsor	Tucker Invitational Trophy Sponsor
\$1500	\$500	\$250	\$100	\$20/\$40
Event Sponsor of 2019 Tucker Invitational + Platinum rewards	Framed Photo + Gold Rewards	Logo on Shirt & announcement at games + Silver Rewards	Color Logo on banner, Social Media & Thank You note	Announced as sponsor of a trophy at Tucker Invitational

The J. R. Tucker Band Boosters are a 501c3 non-profit and donations are tax deductible. Funds are used to support all aspects of the program: Band, Orchestra, Jazz Band, Marching Band and Color Guard.

- Music, educational tools, Instrument maintenance & repair
- Uniform alterations & cleaning
- District & state band fees
- Tailgate dinners for Marching Band and fun events for all students
- Annual scholarship for graduating Seniors
- Funds to reduce the cost/student for an annual trip

Thank You To Our 2018-19 Sponsors!



J. R. Tucker Band & Orchestra Boosters

Sponsor Contact Information:



Business or Trophy Sponsor:					
ddress:					
ontact Name:					
ontact Email:					
ontact Phone:					

Please initial your choice(s) of 2019-20 school year Sponsorship Level:

-	Tucker	Invitational	Event Sponso	r - \$1500
---	--------	--------------	---------------------	------------

- _____ Platinum Sponsor \$500
- _____ Gold Sponsor \$250
- _____ Silver Sponsor \$100
- _____ Tucker Invitational Large Trophy Sponsor \$40
 - _____ Tucker Invitational Small Trophy Sponsor \$20

We accept sponsors anytime, but the **deadline for inclusion on the shirt and banner is August 30, 2019**. Email business logo in high quality .jpg or .gif format to <u>cmcb411@gmail.com</u>. **Trophy deadline is 9/13**.

Please return this page and a check made payable to J.R. Tucker Band Boosters to:

J.R. Tucker Band Boosters ATTN Treasurer 2910 N Parham Rd Richmond, VA 23294

Student Fundraiser Name:_____ Check Number: _____